1
4946 63rd St. Suite B
Boulder, CO  80301
Tel (303) 542-0427 FAX (303) 542-0428
Instructions manual for VH6010-4
Use Latex or Nitrile gloves when working with materials that go inside of and the internal surfaces of the
vacuum can.
Be very careful with the vacuum surfaces.  Aluminum is soft, and radial scratches in the area of the O-

Select appropriate part number below for resistance and temperature tolerance desired
R25°C
MATERIAL
SYSTEM
± .05°C; 35°C to 39°C
± .075°C; 39°C to 42°C
± .10°C; 20°C to 45°C
± .15°C; 0°C to 50°C
± .1°C; 35°C to 39°C
± .15°C; 20°C to 45°C
± .2°C; 0°C to 50°C
± .15°C; 35°C to 39°C
± .2°C; 20°C to 45°C
± .25°C; 0°C to 50°C
2252 F MC65F232A MC65F232B MC65F232C
3000 F MC65F302A MC65F302B MC65F302C
5000 F MC65F502A MC65F502B MC65F502C
10000 F MC65F103A MC65F103B MC65F103C
10000 Y MC65Y103A MC65Y103B MC65Y103C
30000 H MC65H303A MC65H303B MC65H303C
50000 G MC65G503A MC65G503B MC65G503C
100000 Y MC65Y104A MC65Y104B MC65Y104C
100000 G MC65G104A MC65G104B MC65G104C
g